
 

 

GSEP STUDENT RESOURCES 
  

CURRENT STUDENTS: Student Services Advisement 
• Counseling on enrollment options, academic progress, degree requirements, degree audit 

• Transfer credit/waiver, course and program petitions; probation status 
• Assist with registration holds, leave of absence, readmission, course & program withdrawal 

• Comprehensive Exams & Dissertation: submission of papers, notification of exam results, 

registration in ED 791 and Continuous Enrollment Status (APA submission) 

Student Services Advisor, Education – K-
12 Programs (MAE/TC, ELA, ELAP) 

Student Svcs Advisor, Ed – Leadership & 

Tech Programs (OMET, OC, OL, ET) 

April Uhlig, WLA 556E 310.568.5770 Yee-Man Leung, WLA 556D 310.568.5738 

april.uhlig@pepperdine.edu  yleung@pepperdine.edu  

 

Psychology Student 

Services Advisor 

PsyD Program Administrator Clinical Psych- Malibu 

Program Administrator 

Tinnie Taylor, WLA 
556F, OC 212 

310.568.5618 

Cheryl Saunders,  

WLA 550 310.568.5607 

Andrea Venkat,  

MAL 110 310.506.4608 

ttaylor@pepperdine.edu  csaunder@pepperdine.edu  avenkat@pepperdine.edu 

 

PROGRAM SUPPORT: 
• New Student Program Introductions (TechCamp©, VirtCamp©, ED 610, etc.)  

• Class schedule, including domestic & international face-to-face sessions  

• Doctoral students: Preliminary & Final Oral Defense scheduling 

Asst. Program Director K-12 Programs 
(MAE/TC, ELA, ELAP) 

Asst Program Director, Leadership & 

Tech Programs (OMET, OC, OL, ET) 

Nancy Goglia thru 6/13 WLA 533 310.568.2828 Christie Dailo, WLA 532 310.568.5612 

ngoglia@pepperdine.edu  cdailo@pepperdine.edu  

  

CREDENTIAL SUPPORT for Teaching and Administrative (Tiers I & II) Credentials 
• Submission of student-teaching documents (COC, TB report, CSET, etc.); EDTC 679/682 exemption 

• CA teaching & administrative credential requirements and questions 

• University Intern Program information and application 

Vicki Kim, Credential Administrator 

WLA 523 310.568.5608; vkim@pepperdine.edu  

 

CAREER SERVICES FOR CURRENT STUDENTS & ALUMNI 

Assistant Director, Career Services  Manager, Career Services- Psychology 

Open, WLA 561, 310.568. 5666 Karie Lord, WLA 310.568. 5715 

edcareers@pepperdine.edu  klord@pepperdine.edu psychareers@pepperdine.edu  

 


